Timetables for Portsmouth, Fareham & Gosport Service Number 654

Valid from 05/02/2024 until further notice

654: Hambledon - Havant Campus

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Hambledon, The Gardens
Stop code: 1900HAA91313

Denmead Green
Stop code: 1900HA110792

Sunnymead Drive
Stop code: 1900HA070511

Oaklands School
Stop code: 1900HA070385

South Downs Campus
Stop code: 1900HA070399

Havant College
Stop code: 1900HA070199

SD School Days Only

654: Havant Campus - Hambledon

Monday to Friday

654
SD

0821

0829

0837

0845

0852

0901



Service No.:

Notes:

Oaklands School grounds
Stop code: 1900HA070538

Havant Campus
Stop code: 1900HA070198

South Downs Campus
Stop code: 1900HA070400

Waterlooville Precinct
Stop code: 1900HA070377

Cowplain Community School
Stop code: 1900HA070537

The Falcon
Stop code: 1900HA070514

Denmead Green
Stop code: 1900HA110793

Hambledon, The Gardens
Stop code: 1900HA110810

SD School Days Only

654
SD

1550

1555

1602

1613

1618

1624

654
SD

1653

1704

1716

1725



