Timetables for Portsmouth, Fareham & Gosport Service Number 654

Valid from 05/02/2024 until further notice

654: Hambledon - Havant Campus

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	654
Notes:	SD
Hambledon, The Gardens Stop code: 1900HAA91313	0821
Denmead Green Stop code: 1900HA110792	0829
Sunnymead Drive Stop code: 1900HA070511	0837
Oaklands School Stop code: 1900HA070385	0845
South Downs Campus Stop code: 1900HA070399	0852
Havant College Stop code: 1900HA070199	0901

654: Havant Campus - Hambledon

School Days Only

Monday to Friday

SD

Service No.:	654	654
Notes:	SD	SD
Oaklands School grounds Stop code: 1900HA070538	1550	
Havant Campus Stop code: 1900HA070198		
South Downs Campus Stop code: 1900HA070400		1653
Waterlooville Precinct Stop code: 1900HA070377	1555	1704
Cowplain Community School Stop code: 1900HA070537	1602	
The Falcon Stop code: 1900HA070514	1613	
Denmead Green Stop code: 1900HA110793	1618	1716
Hambledon, The Gardens Stop code: 1900HA110810	1624	1725
SD School Days Only		